LGRX - Patras - Araxos

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 18L / 36R
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold
blast zone
Runway 18R/ 36L
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold
blast zone

Communication

Araxos TWR
Araxos TWR
Araxos TWR
Araxos TWR
Araxos TWR
Araxos TWR
Araxos TWR
Araxos TWR
Araxos ANDRAVIDA APP
Araxos ANDRAVIDA APP
Araxos ANDRAVIDA APP
Araxos ANDRAVIDA APP
Araxos ANDRAVIDA APP

Peloponnese, Western Greece and the loni

Greece

LG

43ft (13m)

GMT +2

38.15111, 21.42556
land

LGRX

GPA

n/a

3359m (11020ft)
184°/4°

21m (70ft)

concrete

24m (79ft) / 24m (79ft)
41m (135ft) / 46m (151ft)

3359m (11020ft)

184°/ 4°

45m (148ft)

asphalt

199m (653ft) / 204m (669ft)
70m (230ft) / 50m (164ft)

125.250
122.100
125.250
122.100
125.250
122.100
125.250
122.100
120.650
120.650
120.650
122.100
120.650
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Araxos ANDRAVIDA APP
Araxos ANDRAVIDA APP
Araxos ANDRAVIDA APP

Nearby beacons

code
ARX
ARA
AML
AML
ZAT
ZAK
KEF
KFN
PAK
PRV
AKT
TRL

identifier

ARAXOS TACAN
ARAXOS VOR/DME
ANDRAVIDA TACAN
AMALIAS NDB
ZAKINTHOS NDB
ZAKINTHOS VOR/DME
KEFALLINIA NDB
KEFALLINIA VOR/DME
PREVEZA NDB
PREVEZA TACAN
PREVEZA VOR/DME
TRIPOLIS VOR/DME

Departure and arrival routes

Transition altitude
SID end points

RW18R

RW36L

IXON3L
KOR3L
NEME4L
TRL3L
ENES3L
SOTE2L
GART3L

IXON3M
KOR3M
NEME4M
TRL3M
ENES3M
SOTE2M
GART3M

STAR starting points

RW18R

ENES3H
ORTO2H
SOTE2H
GART2H

8000ft

122.100
122.100
122.100
dist bearing frequency
0.2 44° 112.40
0.5 26° 112.70
14.8 212.5° 133.40
22.8 191.7° 367
34.9 233.5° 326
35.3 233.1° 110.80
43.5 267.7° 318
43.5 267.6° 115.50
55.6 318.8° 353
55.8 319° 109.20
56 319.4° 110
62.4 129.2° 116.20
distance outbound direction
39.3 79°
72.6 98°
60.8 111°
62.4 129°
56.1 278°
35.0 312°
54.4 331°
39.3 79°
72.6 98°
60.8 111°
62.4 129°
56.1 278°
35.0 312°
54.4 331°
distance inbound direction
56.1 98°
74.5 124°
35.0 132°
54.4 151°

airportsdxp.info - LGRX - Patras - Araxos - page 2



RW36L

IXON3H
KOR3H
NEME4H
TRL3H

ENES3G
ORTO2G
SOTE2G
GART2G
IXON3G
KOR3G
NEME4G
TRL3G

Holding patterns

STAR name
ENES3G
ENES3H
GART2G
GART2H
IXON3G
IXON3H
KOR3G
KOR3H
NEMEA4G
NEME4H
ORTO2G
ORTO2H
SOTE2G
SOTE2H
TRL3G
TRL3H

hold at type
ARA NDB
ARA NDB
ARA NDB
ARA NDB
ARA NDB
ARA NDB
ARA NDB
ARA NDB
ARA NDB
ARA NDB
ARA NDB
ARA NDB
ARA NDB
ARA NDB
ARA NDB
ARA NDB

turn
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right

39.3
72.6
60.8
62.4

56.1
74.5
35.0
54.4
39.3
72.6
60.8
62.4

heading*
20 (200)°

*) magnetic outbound (inbound) holding course

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator

altitude
> 5000ft
> 5000ft
> 5000ft
> 5000ft
> 5000ft
> 5000ft
> 5000ft
> 5000ft
> 5000ft
> 5000ft
> 5000ft
> 5000ft
> 5000ft
> 5000ft
> 5000ft
> 5000ft

259°
278°
291°
309°

98°

124°
132°
151°
259°
278°
291°
309°

leg

1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed

speed limit
ICAQ rules
ICAQ rules
ICAQ rules
ICAO rules
ICAO rules
ICAO rules
ICAQ rules
ICAQ rules
ICAQ rules
ICAO rules
ICAO rules
ICAO rules
ICAQ rules
ICAQ rules
ICAQ rules
ICAO rules

only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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